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hbfc Schedule of Charges wuly to ecember 2023,

Property Evaluation Charges

Processing Fee for Prior

Income Estimation Charges

Approval om(];:::‘er:;l:izs:;::gl — (to be paid to Panel Income Estimation (to be paid to Panel Property Valuation Documentation
(non-refundable) Agencies) Agencies) Charges
Title Medical U;\:jnlvmg -
Clearance/ i e Penalty for Conversion Char
, Balloon Pa: t Early Settl t =
Type of Charges Legal Employees of House for SUC Life pm;’)\:[;tc\ida.(r me v\l,'am] al o:hﬂ ymen arl vme lemen each Missed Storage Charges under
Opinion C;Ovt 'Srem‘rlﬁ‘r)wﬂ' (in construction Insurance S :':':d::)? :\ of arges Ho Payment Bachat Scheme for
Charges Charges Charges Salaried SEPs/SEBs DL Flat case before Clearance et bd}’“ Uil HHEE PKRV Only
in Stock Exchange all related
and Non-Resident release of third charge/financing
Pakistani tranche) documents)
Upto Upto 1) Min 10% of Principal
Rs. 5,000 i
Rs.05MN | Re2000 [ ge o5 m (5R|5 3‘50001 Outstanding 5% of Principal
xlusive .
Ghar Sahulat Scheme As per Outstandin
(GSS) A n'::l all Rs. 6000 Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual 2) 5% of Balloon m:m holutslhe Rs.2,500
applicable Payment amount financgai tenure
Above Rs.05 | Rs3000 |AboveRs.0S | oo 10 000 Taxes) throughout the e
MN MN financing tenure
1) Min 10% of Principal
(E:sugf o Outstanding 5% of Principal
i
Ghar Pakistan Up to Up to As per . Outstandin,
Scheme (GPS) Re. 45 N WA | e demn WA o all Rs. 6000 Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4500 |  Rs2,000 | As per Actual Asper Actual  |2) 5% of Balloon et Rs.2,500
o o applicable Payment amount i &h
inancaing tenure
Taxes) throughout the
financing tenure
Upto N/A Upto N/A 1) Min 10% of Principal
Rs. 05 MN Rs. 05 MN Rs 3500 Outstanding 5% of Principal PKR 500/-per
Ghar Pakistan As per (Exlusive of Outstanding per month
Scheme - Plus (GPS - Actual all Rs. 6000 Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual 2) 5% of Balloon throughout the Rs.2,500 if documents
Plus) Above Rs.05 Above Rs.05 applicable Payment amount financaing tenure not collected
: N/A B N/A Taxes) throughout the within 90 days
" B financing tenure after closing Rs. 5,000/-
of account.
maximum
Upto Upto Capping of
N/A
Mera Pakistan Mera [ 505 MN Rs. 05 MN NA w3000 PKR 20.000/-
As per s. to
Ghar Sch pe N/A . Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4,500 Rs.2,000 As per Actual As per Actual Nil Nil Rs.2,500
(MPMG) Actual Rs.5,500
Above Rs.05 Above Rs.05
MN N/A MN N/A |
Rs 3500
(Exlusive of
A . - -
"Bif:'::;”’ . UZp‘J[?\AN wa | ke ";;‘"\m N/A P all Rs. 6000 Nil Rs.4,000 | Rs.4500 |  Rs2,000 | As per Actual As per Actual il il Rs.2,500
o o applicable
Taxes)
1) Min 10% of Principal
R )
(Exlsu:isvzo . Outstanding 5% of Principal
Ghar "":":ss"‘““’ e one NA ho per all Rs. 6000 il Rs4,000 | Rs.4500 | Rs2,000 | AsperActual |  AsperActual  [2) 5% of Balloon ‘:'“‘s‘a::'"gh R5.2,500
(cus) s 3MN NA s 3MN cta applicable Payment amount }ir:ao::cgai mt:ane e
Taxes) throughout the g tenu
financing tenure




